
4:39 am Mon 29 Apr, 24 BHS HOME Winter Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location Description
Tue 11/19/2019 2:45 pm BHS GBOW w/ Sequim All Star Lanes
Tue 11/26/2019 2:45 pm BHS GBOW @ Olympic All Star Lanes
Tue 12/03/2019 2:45 pm BHS GBOW w/ Klahowya All Star Lanes
Tue 12/03/2019 5:15 pm BHS GBB JV w/ Washington BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Tue 12/03/2019 7:00 pm BHS GBB VAR w/ Washington BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Wed 12/04/2019 3:30 pm BHS BBB C w/ Black Hills BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Wed 12/04/2019 5:15 pm BHS BBB JV w/ Black Hills BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Wed 12/04/2019 7:00 pm BHS BBB VAR w/ Black Hills BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Thu 12/05/2019 2:45 pm BHS GBOW w/ Olympic All Star Lanes
Mon 12/09/2019 5:15 pm BHS GBB JV w/Charles Wright BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Mon 12/09/2019 7:00 pm BHS GBB VAR w/Charles Wright BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Wed 12/11/2019 3:30 pm BHS BBB C w/ N. Kitsap BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Wed 12/11/2019 5:15 pm BHS BBB JV w/ N. Kitsap BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Wed 12/11/2019 7:00 pm BHS BBB VAR w/N. Kitsap BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Thu 12/12/2019 2:30 pm BHS BSwim w/ N. Kitsap YMCA Bremerton
Thu 12/12/2019 5:00 pm BHS WR B/G w/Olympic & Kingston BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium  Set-up 3 pm: Weigh In 4 pm
Fri 12/13/2019 3:30 pm BHS GBB C w/ Olympic BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Fri 12/13/2019 5:15 pm BHS GBB JV w/ Olympic BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Fri 12/13/2019 7:00 pm BHS GBB VAR w/Olympic BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Tue 12/17/2019 2:30 pm BHS BSwim w/ Sequim YMCA Bremerton
Tue 12/17/2019 2:45 pm BHS GBOW w/ N. Mason All Star Lanes
Tue 12/17/2019 3:30 pm BHS GBB C w/ Sequim BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Tue 12/17/2019 5:15 pm BHS GBB JV w/ Sequim BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Tue 12/17/2019 7:00 pm BHS GBB VAR w/ Sequim BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Fri 12/20/2019 3:30 pm BHS BBB C w/ Kingston BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Fri 12/20/2019 5:15 pm BHS BBB JV w/ Kingston BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Fri 12/20/2019 7:00 pm BHS BBB VAR w/ Kingston BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Tue 01/07/2020 5:15 pm BHS GBB JV w/ N. Mason BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Tue 01/07/2020 7:00 pm BHS GBB VAR w/ N. Mason BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Fri 01/10/2020 3:30 pm BHS BBB C w/ Pt. Angeles BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Fri 01/10/2020 5:15 pm BHS BBB JV w/Pt. Angeles BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Fri 01/10/2020 7:00 pm BHS BBB VAR w/ Pt. Angeles BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Fri 01/17/2020 5:15 pm BHS GBB JV w/ N. Kitsap BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Fri 01/17/2020 7:00 pm BHS GBB VAR w/ N. Kitsap BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Tue 01/21/2020 2:45 pm BHS GBOW w/ Klahowya All Star Lanes
Wed 01/22/2020 3:30 pm BHS BBB C w/ Olympic BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Wed 01/22/2020 5:15 pm BHS BBB JV w/ Olympic BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Wed 01/22/2020 7:00 pm BHS BBB VAR w/ Olympic BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
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Thu 01/23/2020 2:30 pm BHS BSwim w/ Pt. Angeles YMCA Bremerton
Thu 01/23/2020 2:45 pm BHS GBOW League Champ All Star Lanes
Fri 01/24/2020 3:30 pm BHS BBB C w/ Sequim BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Fri 01/24/2020 5:15 pm BHS BBB JV w/ Sequim BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Fri 01/24/2020 7:00 pm BHS BBB VAR w/ Sequim BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Mon 01/27/2020 5:15 pm BHS GBB JV w/ Kingston BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Mon 01/27/2020 7:00 pm BHS GBB VAR w/ Kingston BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Tue 01/28/2020 5:15 pm BHS GBB JV w/ Klahowya BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Tue 01/28/2020 7:00 pm BHS GBB VAR w/ Klahowya BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Thu 01/30/2020 5:00 pm BHS WR B/G w/Sequim & N.Mason BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium SENIOR NIGHT Weigh Ins 4 pm:

Set-up 3 pm
Fri 01/31/2020 3:30 pm BHS BBB C w/ N. Mason BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Fri 01/31/2020 5:15 pm BHS BBB JV w/ N. Mason BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Fri 01/31/2020 7:00 pm BHS BBB VAR w/ N. Mason BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Tue 02/04/2020 5:15 pm BHS GBB JV w/ Pt. Angeles BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Tue 02/04/2020 7:00 pm BHS GBB VAR w/Pt. Angeles BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium


